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By this week in 2020, 10.44 billion less gallons of gasoline

have been supplied than by the same week in 2019.
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Cumulative Difference in Gallons of Gasoline Product Supplied in the US
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Weekly Gasoline Product Supplied Table
Fiscal Current Year Previous Year Difference From Same  Current Year Cumulative Cumulative
AWeek Production Production Week Last Year Production Difference
10 2,611,308,000 2,656,584,000 -45,276,000 2,611,308,000 -45,276,000
11 2,766,834,000 2,717,442,000 49,392,000 5,378,142,000 4,116,000
12 2,735,082,000 2,748,312,000 -13,230,000 8,113,224,000 -9,114,000
13 2,634,534,000 2,535,162,000 99,372,000 10,747,758,000 90,258,000
14 2,391,102,000 2,568,090,000 -176,988,000 13,138,860,000 -86,730,000
15 2,516,052,000 2,518,110,000 -2,058,000 15,654,912,000 -88,788,000
16 2,546,628,000 2,607,192,000 -60,564,000 18,201,540,000 -149,352,000
17 2,585,142,000 2,811,816,000 -226,674,000 20,786,682,000 -376,026,000
18 2,626,302,000 2,667,462,000 -41,160,000 23,412,984,000 -417,186,000
19 2,564,268,000 2,542,512,000 21,756,000 25,977,252,000 -395,430,000
20 2,621,892,000 2,587,200,000 34,692,000 28,599,144,000 -360,738,000
21 2,656,290,000 2,640,414,000 15,876,000 31,255,434,000 -344,862,000
22 2,700,684,000 2,664,228,000 36,456,000 33,956,118,000 -308,406,000
23 2,778,006,000 2,687,160,000 90,846,000 36,734,124,000 -217,560,000
24 2,850,624,000 2,766,246,000 84,378,000 39,584,748,000 -133,182,000
25 2,598,078,000 2,682,456,000 -84,378,000 42,182,826,000 -217,560,000
26 1,957,746,000 2,684,514,000 -726,768,000 44,140,572,000 -944,328,000
27 1,489,110,000 2,882,964,000 -1,393,854,000 45,629,682,000 -2,338,182,000
28 1,493,814,000 2,769,480,000 -1,275,666,000 47,123,496,000 -3,613,848,000
29 1,561,434,000 2,766,246,000 -1,204,812,000 48,684,930,000 -4,818,660,000
30 1,722,840,000 2,713,032,000 -990,192,000 50,407,770,000 -5,808,852,000
31 1,959,216,000 2,902,074,000 -942,858,000 52,366,986,000 -6,751,710,000
32 2,175,012,000 2,689,512,000 -514,500,000 54,541,998,000 -7,266,210,000
33 1,996,260,000 2,772,126,000 -775,866,000 56,538,258,000 -8,042,076,000
34 2,132,382,000 2,761,836,000 -629,454,000 58,670,640,000 -8,671,530,000
35 2,219,406,000 2,775,654,000 -556,248,000 60,890,046,000 -9,227,778,000
36 2,322,600,000 2,903,838,000 -581,238,000 63,212,646,000 -9,809,016,000
37 2,313,780,000 2,918,832,000 -605,052,000 65,526,426,000 -10,414,068,000
38 2,530,752,000 2,783,004,000 -252,252,000 68,057,178,000 -10,666,320,000
39 2,516,934,000 2,790,648,000 273,714,000 70,574,112,000 -10,940,034,000
Total 70,574,112,000 81,514,146,000 -10,940,034,000 70,574,112,000 -10,940,034,000

Source: Derived from U.S. Product Supplied of Finished Motor Gasoline, Weekly, U.S. Energy Information
Administration, published 7/1/2020

Please direct questions to: PolicyinfoFeedback@dot.gov
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